Magnetic Immersion Probe for Limit
Value Detection
LML-P
< Sensor for limit value detection in liquids
< Media contacting parts of plastic
< Mounting without removing the float (G5 and G6)
Function
The device is a sensor for limit value detection in liquids.

- LML-FD5 float, cylinder, Ø55 mm x 70 mm, PVDF
- LML-FP7 float, cylinder, Ø44 mm x 44 mm, PP
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L M L (1) (2) (3) – (4) (5) – D W – P V C 1 / L
LML Device
LML Magnetic immersion probe for limit value detection
(1) Number of contacts
1 1 contact
2 2 contacts
3 3 contacts
(2) Guide tube material
D Plastic PVDF, with G6 process connection
P Plastic PP, with G1 or G5 process connection
(3) Float
5 Cylinder, Ø55 mm x 70 mm, plastic PVDF
7 Cylinder, Ø44 mm x 44 mm, plastic PP
(4) Process connection
G1 Thread G3/8, DIN/ISO 228/1, with PVC cable, 1 m
G5 Thread G1-1/2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
G6 Thread G2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
(5) Process connection material
D Plastic PVDF
P Plastic PP
DW Electrical output
DW Change-over contact, directly
PVC1 Additional options
PVC1 PVC cable, 1 m, for G1 process connection
L Guide tube length
Length Specified length, max. 1000 mm, other lengths on request
Specify the location of the contacts when placing your order. The tube length L will be defined corresponding to the lowest